



Dear



I have just received the results from your smear test. It found some small changes on the surface of the lining of the opening of your womb (your cervix).

These changes might be normal. These changes might go away on their own.



We need to check you are ok and you will be asked to come for a smear test again in 6 months.



Please telephone your health centre



It is important to see a doctor if you have bleeding between periods or after sex.

Yours Sincerely